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
bachelor basement apart-
ment. Separate entrance,
non-smoker, includes
cable/laundry, furnished.
$600/month inclusive. Call
905-702-9793.

MILTON 1-bdrm
$875/mth. plus hydro.

Large 3-bdrm $1200/mth
plus hydro. 89 Ontario
Street N. Both available

immediately. Contact
416-918-7693.

MILTON 1-BDRM apt.
Available Apr or May 1st.
$750/mth.

2-bdrm apt, available May
1st. Balcony, $950/mth.
Utilities incl. No dogs
preferred. 905-864-4330.

MILTON 1-BEDROOM
basement apartment,
S750/mth, 1 large room in
basement $500/mth. All
inclusive, separate en-
trance. D
647-6880132.

MILTON. 2-BEDROOM
senior building. Available
April 1st, $820/mo. No
smoking. Single person
preferred. Parking/ utilities
included. References re-
quired. 905-878-5072.

MILTON: 3-BEDROOM,
2.5 bath, 1700 sq.ft.
home, $1400/mo
+utilities: 2-bedroom luxurk-
ous basement apartment,
den, laundry, $1000/mo.
647-502-4369,
647-273-7423

MILTON NEW 1l-bdrm +
den, 893sf, stainless applr-
ances, ensuite laundry,
A/C, gym, available imme-
diately. $1275/mth.
905-510-8279.

MILTON, QUIET street, 1-
bdrm executive bsmt apt.,
no-smoking, no-pets pre-
ferred. Heat & hydro,
cable incl. S$975/mth.
905-466-0012.

Condominimiums
For Rent

MILTON- MAPLE Cross-
ing. Stunning new execu-
tive style 1-bedroom +
den, stainless appliances,
laundry en suite, A/C, ap-
prox 900sq.ft. rec-center
underground parking, Hwy
access. S1245/mo
Available April/3rd. No
pets. 905-617-4434.

Houses
For Rent

1-BEDROOM CLEAN
country home, close to Mik-
ton/Acton/401. Suit single
adult. S800/month plus
utilities. Call 519-853-3918

GEORGETOWN 3-BED-
ROOMS main floor, close
to amenities, laundry, park-
ing. First/Last
$1,300/month plus
utilities. No smoking/pets.
Call 647-203-1504.

GEORGETOWN NEW 4.
bedroom, 2,100sq.ft.
Stainless appliances, hard-
wood. 2.5-bathrooms. Ra-
vine lot, great
neighbourhood.
$1.800/month plus
utilities. 289-891-9487.

RENOVATED MAIN Floor
Bungalow, 2-bedroom, suit
professional single, couple
or small family, No-smok-
ing, no pets preferred
$1300/mo includes heat,
hydro, laundry. May.1. Ret-
erences required.
905-878-2647

Unit #1, Burlington ON L7L 7G5. DEADLINES:
dlines may vary. PAYMENT: We will acc
d with an approved credit application availa
dian Champion will not be responsibie

Houses
For Flent_

LOOK

MILTON 3-BEDROOM,
2000sq.ft. semi-detached.
Fireplace, hardwood floors,
central vac, C/A, 5-appl.,
garage door opener, Z2-car
parking, laundry. Prefer no
pets. S1500/month + 2/3
utilities. Available April 1st.
416-315-4251,
416-529-8756

RENT TO OWN
ABDRM executive home,
Derry / Fourth line, immed:

ately quiet neighbourhood,
416-434-9320

RURAL ACTON Main floor
house, 2 plus bedrooms.
$1200/mth inclusive.
Available June 1lst. Call
905-702-3496

Townhouses
For Rent

Check it Out<”

EXECUTIVE. NEW 3-bed-
room, 2 storey, c/air, 5 ap-
pliances, garage, Milton.
$1325/mo. plus utilities.
immediate. 416-877-304/

RENT ME! Georgetown
spotless, bright 2-bedroom
townhouse condo. May
1st/15th. $1,100/month.
No smoking/pets.
905-691-6144 www.free-
webs.com/gtowncondo

Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

MILTON. LARGE bed-
room, utilities and internet
included. Available immeds

ately. House has pets.
First/ last. 905-299-2171.

FURNISHED ROOM in
Georgetown. Share beautr-
ful townhouse. No smok-
ing. $495/month. Call
905-702-9793.

MILTON CLEAN furnished
room, T.V., small fridge,
A/C, share bath. Suite
quiet tidy working person.
§520/mth + $520/depos-
it. Non-smoker only.
905-299-0226.

MILTON FURNISHED
room for rent. Available
immedlatelgi Derry and

Armstrong. First and last.
$500. Call 905-878-2068.

MILTON FURNISHED
room for rent in basement,
small kitchenette, shared
bathroom. Milton-Steeles/
Ontario S400/mth.
905-876-2905.

MILTON. LARGE main
floor bedroom, shared fa-
cilities, quiet secluded
country home, Male pre-
ferred. 401/Guelph Line.
§125/week or $S475/mo.
905-854-0359.

MILTON- ONE room
available in brand new 4-
bedroom house, Derry/
Ontario area. $500/mo. all
inclusive. 647-220-4609.
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